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Think ahead.

Tork Extra Absorbent Kitchen Roll

Tork Extra Absorbent Kitchen Roll is suitable for everyday wiping
tasks, such as wiping surfaces, water and oil, or mopping up food
remains.

www.tork.co.uk

Article 120269
System

Roll length

Roll width

Roll diameter
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Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Width

Height

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7322540006292
2

230 mm

199 mm

100 mm

4.58 dm3
3119

3369

Plastic

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Transport unit
7322540006308
24

12

230 mm

398 mm

597 mm

54.65 dm3
3.7kg

4.1kg

Plastic

Pallet
7322540656473
600

300

1311 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.37m3
93.3kg

101.9 kg

Product certificates

FSC €

www.fsc.org y ;
FSC® C003255 Eu /=

| LCOIADE

responsible forestry www.ecolabel.eu

For Wiping

Contact

Essity UK Ltd
Southfields Road
Dunstable
Bedfordshire
LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com
Tel 01582 677570

Fax 01582 677580

www.tork.co.uk



