

Tork Extra Absorbent Kitchen Roll



Article	120269
System	
Roll length	15.4 m
Roll width	23 cm
Roll diameter	10.7 cm
Number of sheets	64
Number of sheets	64
Sheet length	24 cm
Core inner diameter	4.3 cm
Ply	2
Print	No
Embossing	No
Color	White

Tork Extra Absorbent Kitchen Roll is suitable for everyday wiping tasks, such as wiping surfaces, water and oil, or mopping up food remains.

www.tork.co.uk

Shipping data

	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
EAN	7322540006292	7322540006308	7322540656473
Pieces	2	24	600
Consumer units	-	12	300
Width	230 mm	230 mm	1311 mm
Height	199 mm	398 mm	1000 mm
Length	100 mm	597 mm	1200 mm
Volume	4.58 dm ³	54.65 dm ³	1.37 m ³
Net weight	311 g	3.7 kg	93.3 kg
Gross weight	336 g	4.1 kg	101.9 kg
Packing material	Plastic	Plastic	-

Product certificates



The mark of
responsible forestry



For Wiping

Contact

Essity UK Ltd
Southfields Road
Dunstable
Bedfordshire
LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com

Tel 01582 677570

Fax 01582 677580